Ergebnisse - Mannschaft

Vorbereitungswochenende Titting 19.

Name

1 Schott Bernd
2 Melanie Hertel
3 Kristina Hagen
4 Erich Schallmaier
5 Johannes Badhorn
6 Claudia Keck
7 Martina Pauly
8 Adela Sykorova
9 Bettina Pfeffermann
10 Alex Obermeier
11 Theo Schwandtner
12 Yvonne Jéckel
13 Katharina Stang
14 Sabrina Bar
15 Jargen Wallowsky
16 Stefan Raser
17 Ingo Schramm
18 Lorenz Gluth
19 Katharina Furleger
20 Claudia Huber
21 Daniela Schneider
22 Finsterer Florian

23 Nicole Stenzenberger

24 Christian Heckel

25 Alexandra Rubensddrfer

26 Stefan Lindel

Verein

Waldkraiburg
Farth |
Coburg Il
Prittlbach Il

Schweitenkirchen

Prittlbach |
Prittlbach |
Coburg |
Prittlbach |
Prittlbach |
Waldkraiburg
Farth 11
Coburg Il
Coburg |
Coburg |
Waldkraiburg
Coburg Il
Coburg Il
Staudheim
Coburg |
Waldkraiburg
FSG Titting
Farth |

Furth |
Bechhofen
Staudheim

Und 20. September 2009

1. WK 2. WK 3. WK 4. WK Schnitt

397
395
396
396
391
394
394
392
395
389
392
394
392
390
391
388
390
390
391
391
390

0
391
389
390
388

396
393
393
396
393
393
395
391
395

389
391
393
392
395
392
392

390
391
393
389
391
389
391

Summe
397
791
789
789
787
787
787
787
786
784
392
783
783
783
783
783
782
782
391
781
781

387 391 1171
780
780
779
779
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Schnitt

397,00
395,50
394,50
394,50
393,50
393,50
393,50
393,50
393,00
392,00
392,00
391,50
391,50
391,50
391,50
391,50
391,00
391,00
391,00
390,50
390,50
390,33
390,00
390,00
389,50
389,50
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27 Jurgen Herde

28 Tina Brickmann
29 Christine Waldert
30 Michaela Wagner
31 Michaela Gschwind
32 Mathias Rager

33 Staud Andrea

34 Daniela Paal

35 Angelika Rothbauer
36 Martina Lindel

37 Alex Hufnagel

38 Florian Reindl

39 Weber Volker

40 Maria Zimmermann
41 Marion Wollinski
42 Tobias Frih

43 Sarah Horner

44 Carolin Fuchs

45 Sabrina Rauh

46 Christian Dressel
47 Theresa Forster

48 Susanne Eisen

49 Beer Laura

50 Markus Brunnschneider
51 Karin John

52 Peter Wegrampf
53 Petra Vinkovics

54 Jasmin Gebhard
55 Oberprieler Regina
56 Veronika Moser

57 Maria Wimmer

58 Nils Wendler

59 Lindel Gerhard

60 Priller Theresa

61 Robert Lehmeier

Staudheim
Bechhofen
Bechhofen
Coburg |

Furth |

Prittlbach 1l

FSG Titting

FSG Titting
Schweitenkirchen
Staudheim
Waldkraiburg
Prittlbach 1l
Waldkraiburg
Schweitenkirchen
Prittlbach I
Bechhofen
Prittlbach |

Furth |

Farth 1l

Farth 11

FSG Titting
Bechhofen
Bechhofen
Prittlbach 1l
Schweitenkirchen
FSG Titting

FSG Titting

Farth 11
Schweitenkirchen
Farth 11
Schweitenkirchen
Coburg Il
Staudheim
Waldkraiburg
Staudheim

391
385
387
388
389
391
392
384
380
388
385
385
386
386
382
385
386
385
387
384
385
382

385
380
375
378

372
374
373

371
373

388
392
390
389
388
384
389
389
394
385
388
387

384
388

383
384
381
384
381
384
383
383
380
384

380
379
380

370
371

368

779
77
777
77
777
775
381 387 1549
389 386 1548
774
773
773
772
386
770
770
385
769
769
768
768
382 384 1532
766
383
383
765
764
383 384 1142
758
379
752
374
743
371
371
741
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389,50
388,50
388,50
388,50
388,50
387,50
387,25
387,00
387,00
386,50
386,50
386,00
386,00
385,00
385,00
385,00
384,50
384,50
384,00
384,00
383,00
383,00
383,00
383,00
382,50
382,00
380,67
379,00
379,00
376,00
374,00
371,50
371,00
371,00
370,50
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